1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

Chuck & Gerry Prister
George & Una Shaw
Paul & Florence Frost
Cay Jackson McGilvery
Myron & Peg Huss
Orlo & Rita Hoadley
Bob & Maryln Dailey
Jim McCollum

Blakely & Ruth Harris
Ed & Barb Butenhof
Jerry & Betty Carmen
Jerry & Joan Sanford
Ed & Janet Leurgans
Mike & Wanda Callahan
Bruce & Shirley Shaw
Elsie Epke

David Fisher

Walt & Sally Baechle
Chip Kellogg & Sue Yara
Bob & Nora Slomcenski
Not awarded

Carl & Elaine Mallaber
Ken & Kay Georger

Bill & Joan Newman

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022
2023
2024
2025

Ed & Sybil Briggs

Don & Marian Ellinwood
Gary & Alice Bubel

Andy & Betty Ludwick
Bob & Lou Stevens

Tom & Liz Chrzanowski
Ron & Dorothy Brown
Eileen Okolowicz Webster
Carl & Shirley DeGraff
Mike & Ann Herne

George Ahn & Mary Lou Altman

Chuck & Sharon Meyer
Barb Green

Dick & Irma Halstead
Peter & Sally Emmel
George & Carol Ann Stahl
Bob & Alice Hager

Stu & Jane Jones

Jim & Lurine Gotta

Jeff & Debbie Blood

Rick & Donna LaDonna
Don Naulin & Anne Granger
Linda & Glynn English
Dave Eno



