



Daphne-Norma Leadership Award Past Recipients

1977	Chuck & Gerry Prister	2001	Ed & Sybil Briggs
1978	George & Una Shaw	2002	Don & Marian Ellinwood
1979	Paul & Florence Frost	2003	Gary & Alice Bubel
1980	Cay Jackson McGilvery	2004	Andy & Betty Ludwick
1981	Myron & Peg Huss	2005	Bob & Lou Stevens
1982	Orlo & Rita Hoadley	2006	Tom & Liz Chrzanowski
1983	Bob & Maryln Dailey	2007	Ron & Dorothy Brown
1984	Jim McCollum	2008	Eileen Okolowicz Webster
1985	Blakely & Ruth Harris	2009	Carl & Shirley DeGraff
1986	Ed & Barb Butenhof	2010	Mike & Ann Herne
1987	Jerry & Betty Carmen	2011	George Ahn & Mary Lou Altman
1988	Jerry & Joan Sanford	2012	Chuck & Sharon Meyer
1989	Ed & Janet Leurgans	2013	Barb Green
1990	Mike & Wanda Callahan	2014	Dick & Irma Halstead
1991	Bruce & Shirley Shaw	2015	Peter & Sally Emmel
1992	Elsie Epke	2016	George & Carol Ann Stahl
1993	David Fisher	2017	Bob & Alice Hager
1994	Walt & Sally Baechle	2018	Stu & Jane Jones
1995	Chip Kellogg & Sue Yara	2019	Jim & Lurine Gotta
1996	Bob & Nora Slomcenski	2020	Jeff & Debbie Blood
1997	Not awarded	2022	Rick & Donna LaDonna
1998	Carl & Elaine Mallaber	2023	Don Naulin & Anne Granger
1999	Ken & Kay Georger	2024	Linda & Glynn English
2000	Bill & Joan Newman	2025	Dave Eno